800.444.3595    I    516.921.0538 fax     I     www.winholt.com 9
equipment
winholt
WL-21
1 Column
2 Doors
STEEL LOCKERS
	■ �Multi-User Steel Lockers can be used in all types of facilities, and

	■ Available in 12”, 15”, and 18” depths.
	■ Beige finish.
	■ Sequentially numbered labels provided for easy
identification.
6 DOOR LOCKERS
MULTI-TIER
Model
Number Order#
Number
Doors
Dimensions Approx
Ship WtWidth Depth Height
(in) (in) (in) (lb)
6 Door, 1 Column
WL-66 156195 6 12 12 78 63
WL-66-15 163862 6 12 15 78 69
WL-66-18 163918 6 12 18 78 71
6 Door, 3 Column
WL-618 130358 18 36 12 78 190
WL-618-15 163854 18 36 15 78 211
WL-618-18 163900 18 36 18 78 234
Freight Class: 125
WL-55
1 Column
5 Doors

GARMENT/16 PERSON LOCKER
	■ Provides both coat storage and personal storage.
	■ Steel garment locker provides personal storage for 16.
	■ Garment bar provides additional bottom coat storage.
	■ Shipped fully assembled, ready to use upon arrival.
	■ Beige finish.
	■ Sequentially numbered labels provided for easy
identification.
Model
Number Order#
#
Doors
Dimensions Approx
Ship WtWidth Depth Height
(in) (in) (in) (lb)
WL-16/CB 138253 16 72 18 78 193
WL-16/CB WL-16/CB
16 Door
Freight Class: 175
Freight Class: 175